
COUNCIL NOMINATIONS & ELECTIONS 
special 

  

when?    what? 
  

Thursday 01 Sept. week 35 appointment election manager during ccNSO Council call 
  

Thursday 29 Sept. week 39 start call for nominations 
  

Thursday 20 Oct. week 42 deadline to nominate and second candidates 
  

Thursday 27 Oct. week 43 deadline for candidates to accept nominations 
  

Sunday 06 Nov. week 44 ccNSO Member's meeting, day 1. Q&A  
(ICANN57, Hyderabad) 

  

Friday 11 Nov. week 45 campaign period closes 
  

Thursday 17 Nov. week 46 start election. Ballots to be issued 
  

Thursday 01 Dec. week 48 close election 
  

Tuesday 06 Dec. week 49 announcement results voting 
  

Tuesday 13 Dec. week 50 start run-off elections, if any 
  

Tuesday 20 Dec. week 51 deadline run-off elections, if any 
  

Thursday 22 Dec. week 51 announcement results voting run-off elections 
  

Thursday 

05/01/2017 
week 1 report on the process. If there are no run-off elections, the 

report can be finalised as of week 49. 

  

     

 


